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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 6430-20-00
Construction Project ID: 6430-20-71
STH 96 - STH 15
SCHOOL ROAD INTERSECTION
STH 076, Outagamie County


	



	Joseph Kassab
AT&T Wisconsin - Communication Line
First Floor Engineering
205 S Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 735-3206
jk572k@att.com


	Vincent Albin
Charter Communications - Communication Line
3520 E Destination Dr
Appleton, WI 54915
(920) 831-9249
Vince.Albin@charter.com



	Rudi Rudiger
Charter Communications - Communication Line
5024 Heffron St
Stevens Point, WI 54481
(715) 204-5339
rudi.rudiger@charter.com


	Dan Klansky
Greenville Sanitary District No. 1 - Sewer
W6860 Parkview Dr
Greenville, WI 54942
(920) 757-5151
dklansky@townofgreenville.com



	Dan Klansky
Greenville Sanitary District No. 1 - Water
W6860 Parkview Dr
Greenville, WI 54942
(920) 757-5151
dklansky@townofgreenville.com


	Shawn Brady
Hortonville Area Schools - Communication Line
246 N. Olk St
P.O. Box 70
Hortonville, WI 54944
(920) 339-8056



	Rick Vincent
Net Lec LLC - Communication Line
450 Security Blvd
P.O. Box 19079
Green Bay, WI 54307-9079
(920) 617-7316
rick.vincent@nsight.com


	Mary Fisher
PaeTec Communications, LLC - Communication Line
13935 Bishops Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005
(262) 792-7938
Mary.B.Fisher@windstream.com



	Steve Jakubiec
TDS Metrocom LLC - Communication Line
Suite 218A
10 College Ave
Appleton, WI 54911
(920) 882-4166
steve.jakubiec@tdstelecom.com


	Nicole Smullen
We Energies - Electricity
A299
333 W Everett St
Milwaukee, WI 53203
(414) 221-5617
Nicole.Smullen@wecenergygroup.com



	Nicole Smullen
We Energies - Gas/Petroleum
A299
333 W Everett St
Milwaukee, WI 53203
(414) 221-5617
Nicole.Smullen@wecenergygroup.com
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